

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) NO.1421/2009
CRLMP.NO(s). 2644

(From the judgement and order dated 23/07/2008 in CRL APPLN. No.
1426/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY, NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR)

SACHIN @ PINTU PRATAP @ SANJAY PATIL&ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/05/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Deven Lambat, Adv. for
Mr. R.S. Lambat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this petition on 15th May, 2009.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master